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2000HX Base Yr

414 SW CHICKADEE WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,151 107.6700 120.59 259,389 1980 1980 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2000 Heated Area: 1836

BAS 1,836 100 1,836 143,912

FDC 552 35 193 15,128

FOP 144 30 43 3,370

FST 144 55 79 6,193

2,676 2,151 168,603

BAS= W50 S30 E26 FOP= S6 E24N6 W24$ E40 N21 FST= N9 W16 S9
E16$ W16 N9$ PTR=N30 FDC= N24 W23 S24 E23$ S30$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

3 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4 0130 CLFENCE  5 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

5 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 224.00 UT 2.50 2.50 40 1993 1993 3 40 224

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 23 40 920.00 UT 2.00 2.00 40 1993 1993 3 40 736

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 600

8 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 500

9 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,200

8,460

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.37 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 12,000.00 9,600.00 13,152

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 100 2.23 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 624

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 100 2.23 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 21,408


